Baboro International Arts Festival for Children Festival Diary October 2023

Festival Diary

EVENT VENUE PAGE AGES FR13 SA 14 SU15 MO 16 TU17 WE 18 TH19 FR20 SA 21 SU 22
PERFORMANCE

Club Origami O'Donoghue Theatre, University of Galway 7 2to5yrs 9.30]11.45 11.00]14.00 11.00| 14.00

Universe Mick Lally Theatre, Druid Lane 6 Oto2yrs 14.30|16.30 14.30]16.30 11.30]14.30 10.00

When the Moon Spun Round Black Box Theatre 13 610 12 yrs 18.30 13.00 | 16.00 9.45]12.30 9.45112.30

Polar Bear & Penguin Town Hall Theatre 1 5t09yrs 15.30[17.30 10.00 | 12.00 10.00 | 12.00 10.00 | 12.00

Seisitn na nOg Bonham Quay, Dock Road 18 All Ages 16.00

Wait a Minute Nun's Island Theatre 8 3to5yrs 10.00]11.30 11.00]15.00 10.00111.30

Little Murmur An Taibhdhearc 14 710 14yrs 12.30| 19.00 10.00 12.00]17.00 10.00 | 12.00

Fall and Float Nun's Island Theatre 9 4t08yrs 9.3011.30 9.3011.30 11.00]13.00 11.00]13.00
Plock! Mick Lally Theatre, Druid Lane 10 4to8yrs 9.3012.00 9.3012.00 12.3015.00 12.30115.00
Making Waves O'Donoghue Theatre, University of Galway 17 810 13yrs 16.00

The Boy Who Talked to Dogs Black Box Theatre 16 12yrs + 12.00 9301215 14.00(17.00

The Crow's Way Town Hall Theatre 15 8to 12yrs 19.00 9.30|12.30 15.00 | 18.00 15.00] 18.00
An Ant Called Amy An Taibhdhearc 12 5to8yrs 10.00| 11.30 12.00]14.00 12.00]14.00
Livefeed 0O'Donoghue Theatre, University of Galway 18 10yrs + 15.00

The Wildlife Orchestra Galway Community College Music Centre, Wellpark Road 18 All Ages 15.00
The Shape of Quiet Feelings Blue Teapot Theatre, Munster Avenue 19 8t012yrs 10.00 - 16.00 10.00 - 16.00 15.30| 16.30 15.30| 16.30 15.30| 16.30 15.30]16.30 15.30]16.30 10.00 - 16.00 10.00 - 16.00

There Are Little Worlds Engage Art Studios, Salthill 22 2to8yrs 13.00 - 17.00 11.00- 17.00 11.00-17.00 CLOSED 13.00 - 17.00 13.00- 17.00 13.00-17.00 13.00-17.00 11.00- 17.00 11.00 - 17.00
| See You Like This Galway Arts Centre, Dominick St. 21 Syrs + 10.00- 17.00 11.00-17.00 10.00- 17.00 10.00 - 17.00 10.00- 17.00 10.00-17.00 10.00-17.00 10.00- 17.00 11.00 - 17.00
Create Your Own Portrait Galway Arts Centre, Dominick St. 21 5yrs + 10.00 - 14.00 11.00 - 16.00
LITERATURE
Storytime with Charlie Byre's Bookshop The Cornstore Mall 23 All Ages 11.00
Rita agus an Dineasar PorterShed a D6, Market St. 23 41010 yrs 14.00
Ri-Ré le Rita An Taibhdhearc 23 6to8yrs 10.00 12.00
OUTREACH
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Music Explorers PorterShed a Do, Market St. 29 2to8yrs 9.30 | 10.45 | 12.00
Cultivating Curiosity Galway City Museum 27 2to8yrs 10.30 | 12.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 )| “12503?0‘ 1aE)|
Superhuman Galway City Museum 26 810 12yrs 14.0015.30
%’A"T‘_"?a’“m Ilteangach /. PorterShed a D6, Market St. 29 9t0 14 yrs 14.00 | 16.00
ultilingual Songwriting
A Maker's World Engage Art Studios, Salthill 28 4t0byrs 15.30 15.30
Little Murmur Workshop An Taibhdhearc 28 7to 11yrs 15.45
Make Your Own Flipbook Bonham Quay, Dock Road 28 8t0 13 yrs 10.30112.30| 15.00

www.baboro.ie
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